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Baugladesh Open Univenity
Examination Dlvision

lMaster in Sustainable Agriculture and Rural Livelihood (I\4SARL)

Semester Result Sne6t

RC Code & Name: 8, Rangpur

SC Code & Name 235, Hajee Mohammad Danesh Science and Technology University

Semester: 1 Exam Term:242

,ffi,,

Batch: 24 1

24.146-235-019

\,.d, Raynanul Kabir Sarkar
A CL CL CL CL CL CL CL CL

CL CL CL CL c 2.2s CL CL CL CL

24-246-235-001

Most. Farhana Akter
A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 3.00

24-246-23s-002

Mst. Shahida Khatun
B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 B+ .r B- 2.75 A. 3.50

24-246-235-003

Tusher Sarkar
B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 B 3.00 A. 3.s0

24-246-235-004

Bappy Kumar Mohonto
A. 3.50 A. 3.s0 A. 3.50 $+ 3.2s B+ 3.25

24-246-235-005

Md. Abu Sufean Badhon
tc rc IC IC tc tc IC IC IC lc

24-246-235-006

Sumon Kumer Ray
B- 2.75 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 B+ B+ 3.25

24-246-235-007

Mosabber Ahmed
A+ 4.00 B 3.00 A. 3.s0 B 3.00 A. 3.50

24-246-235-008

Most. Salina Khatun
IC tc IC IC IC tc IC IC tc IC

24-246-235-009

Najmus Sadeq
B+ 3.25 A. 3.s0 A. B A- 3.50

24-246-23s-010

Md. Zahir Uddin
tc tc IC rc IC IC tc tc IC IC

24-246-235-011

Md, Noor Amin
lc tc tc IC tc tc rc lc lc rc

24-246-235-012

lv1st. Rozmina Akter
B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 A. 3.50 B. 2.75 B+ 3.25

24-246-23s-013

Md. Abdul Mannan
B. 2.75 B. 2.75 IC IC l+ 2.50 B+ 3.25

24-146-235-022

lvld. Masudar Rahman

wb ffi-,, -4A
2F'\0' \od

Gontroller of Examinations
N.B. (-)- Waiver, AB" Abssnt, WH- wllhold, RP'. Roporlod ln lp6clltc courss, RP- Roporlsd, lC- locompl6t6, CL. Clear. NC- Nol Clsar, NA- Nol Apllcabl.
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Master in Sustainable

Se

RC Code & Name: 1, Dhaka

Semester: 1 Exam Term:

N.B. (-)- Waiver, AB- Absent, WH- Witheld, RP'- Reported in specific course, RP- Reported, lC- lncomplete,

Page A3
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Batch:242

24-246-999-001

Md. Mohon Sarkar Sany
C+ 2.50 B+ 3.2s B.

24-246-999-002

Muhammad Anowar Kabir
rc tc

24-246-999-003

Shaikh Md. Shafiqul Ferdous
B 3.00 2"7s

24-246-999-004

Abdul Kuddus
c 2.25 2.75

24-246-999-005

Sk. Razib Ahmed
B+ 3.25 3.75 3.75

24-246-999-006

Jamsi Akter Jui
A+ 4.00 4.00

Controller of Examinations
, CL- Clear, NC- Not Clear, NA- Not Aplicable

slrqrcq'tB.w fuRqTmfl
Bangladesh Open Universi ty
Examination Division

ult Sheet
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lD & Name MSARL.ISO3

2.7s B 3.00 B 3,00

tc lc tc tc IC IC rc IC

B. c- 2.00 c- 2.00 B 3.00

B. B 3.00 ,C' 2.00 B 3.00

A B+ 3.25 A 3.75 A

A+ A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

ll



20-246-999-044

lr,1d. Jahidul lslam

lVaster in Susta

RC Code & Name: 1, Dhaka

SC Code & Name: 999, Bangladesh

Semester: 1
Batch: 202
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Bangladesh Open UniversitY
Examination Division
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CLCL CL CLF 0.00 CL CLCL CL

Controller of Examlnations
N,B. C)- Welver, AB- Ab3ent, wH- wlth€td, RP.- R.M€d in lp€clflc murs6, RP. R€port d, lc" lnmmPlot6, cL_ cl€ar, Nc, Nol cbar' NA_ Not Aplic8bl€
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Bangladesh Open UniversitY
F-xanrination Divi sion

Master in Sustainable Agricutture and Rural Livelihood (MSARL)

Seme ster Result Sheet

RC Code & Name: 8, RangPur

SC Code & Name: 235, Hajee Mohammad Danesh Science and Technology University

Semester: 2 Exam Term:242 Batch:241

3.50 B+ 3.25A. 3.50 A.3.25 A 3.75B+
24-1-46-235-004

l.1c Rezaul lslam

3.00 A+ 4.003.75 B3.50 A 3.75 AA.
24-1-46-235-005

tvld Mostofa Kamal

3.503.25 B 3.00 A.B 3.00 B+A. 3.50
24-1-46-235-007

lrid Arifur Rahman

3.s03.00 A.A 3.75 A. 3.50B+ 3.25
24-1-46-235-008

Md. Ariful lslam Noyon

3.25 A 3.75B+ 31253.25 3.50B+
24-1-46-235-009

Md. Tarikul lslam

4.00B A+3.75 B+A+ 4.00
24-1-46-235-011

Md. Rakibul lslam

A- 3.503.003.50 BB+ 3.25
24-1-46-235-013

Md. Shahidullah

3.75B+ 3.25 A3.75 A. 3.50A 3.75
24-146-235-014

Umma Humayra Mou

A. 3.503.00 3.003.50 3.00 BA-
24-146-235-015

Most. Anonna Akter

3.753.25 A3.50 B+A. 3.s0
24-1-46-235-017

Mst Masuma Begum

A 3.75B+ 3.25B. 2.75
24-1-46-235-018

Zinat Khatun

4.002.754.00 3.00A. 3.50 A+
24-1-46-235-019

Md. Rayhanul Kabir Sarkar

C+ 2.50 A+ 4.00B+ 3.2s3.00 A 3.75B
24-1-46-235-020

Md. Maksul Minar

2.50 A. 3.50B. 2.753.00 C+ 2.50B
24-1-46-235-022

Md. Masudar Rahman

3.75B+ 3.25 A3.25 B. 2.75B 3.00 B+
24-1-46-235-023

Krishno Mohon

4.00B+ 3.25 A+3.25 B+ 3.2sB+ 3.25 B+
24-1-46-235-024

Md. Taohid Alam Tazu

Controller of Examinations
N.B. {-f Walver, AB- Abs6ni, WH- Withetd, Rp{ Roported in specific courle, RP- Roporled, lC- lncomphlo, CL- Cloar, NC' Nol Clear, NA- Not Apllcsbl€
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Bangladesh Open UniversitY
Exatnination Division

N/aster in Sustainable Agricutture and Rural Livelihood (MSARL)

Semes ET RES It She

$
RC Code & Name: 1, Dhaka

SC Code & Name: 999, Bangladesh Open University, Gazipur

Semester: 2 Exam Term:242 Batch:241

A 3.75A- 3.50A- 3.50A 3.75A 3.75
24-1 -46-999-001

Mohammad Tarequzzaman

c 2.25B 3.002.75A 3.75B 3.00
24-1-46-999-002

Abdus Salam Biswas

3.75 A+ 4.003.50 AA+ 4.00A+ 4.00
24-1 -46-999-005

Muhammad Shafikul lslam

B. 2.753.253.753.25
24-146-999-006

Bilkis Akter

3.50A.3503.50A. 3.50
24-1-46-999-007

Md Tareq Hasan

4.003.25 A+3A+ 4.00
24-1-46-999-008

Nisat Zakia

lc75 tc0.00Fc- 2.00
24-1-46-999-010

Jamal Uddin Ahmed

B 3.003.503.75 A-3.00B
24-1-46-999-011

Mominur Rahman

B+ 3.252.754.00A. 3.50
24-146-999-012

Sadiqur Rahman ChY

B+ 3.253.25B+ 3.25
24-146-999-013

Md Tasnim Alam Sohaj

3.252.503.003.25
24-1-46-999-015

Md. Mustack Rabbi

.003 4.003.75A. 3.50 A
24-1-46-999-017

Shoikat Chandra Pal

2.753.s0 3.253.75 A.A
24-1-46-999-018

Md. Attikur Rahman

3.25 C 2.253.00 B+3"25A- 3.50 B+
24-1-46-999-019

Sanjida Shahanur

C+ 2.50B- 2.75B 3.003.50 A- 3.50A.
24-1 -46-999-020

Laboono Biswas

2.50B 2.75 C+C+ 2.50B+ 3.25A. 3.50
24-1-46-999-021

Md. NazmulAlam

Controller of Examinations
N.B,(.).waiv6r,AB-Absenl,wH.with6ld,RP'.Reporlsdlnspociflccour6s,RP.R6ported,lGlncomplel€,cL.clear,Nc.Notcl€af,NA.NotApllc€bl€
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A.

B+ 3.25B+AB+

3.25A.A.

B+4.00 AA+

B.F 0.00

3.00A

B- 2.75B.A+

c 2.25B 3.00B+

B. 2.75 B+C+BB+

B A+A. 3.50

2.50 B-C+B+
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Bangladesh Open Universi ty
Examination Division

[\4aster in Sustainable Agriculture and Rural Livelihood (!\4SARL)

Semester Resu Sheet
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RC Code & Nam e'.7 , Bogra

SC Code & Name: 996, Rural Development Academy, Bogura

Semester: 3 Exam Term:242 Batch: 232

Gontroller of Examinations
N.B. G)- Watver, AB- Abs6nt, WH- Wilhetd, RP'- R€ported ln sp€crtic cours€, RP- Ropo.ted, lc lncompl€te, cL- cl6sr, Nc_ Not clear, l.lA- Not Apllebla

Pdge ln

23-2-46-996-002

Subroto Kummar Sarkar
A- B- 2.75 B+ 3.25 B+ A 3.75

2 3-2-46-996-003

I,ld h,lahbub Alam
A+ 4.00 B 3.00 3.75 A 3.75 A+ 4.00

23-2-46-996-004

Sulaiman Hossain
A+ 4.00 C+ 2.50 3.50 A 3.75 A+ 4.00

23-2-46-996-005

N4d. Osman Gani
B+ 3.25 B 3.00 A. 3.s0 A. A+ 4.00

23-2-46-996-006

Md. MahmudulHasan
B+ 3.25 B 3.00 4.50 A A+ 4.00

23-2-46-996-407

Md Zahurul lslam
B+ 3.25 3.00 3 .50 B+ A. 3.50

23-2-46-996-008

Md. Altaf Hossain
A+ 4.00 3.25 B+ 3.25 A+ 4.00

23-2-46-996-009

Samor Shaha
A. 3.50 3.00 A 3.75 A+ 4.00

23-2-46-996-010

Suvanmay Kundu
A+ 4.00 3.00 B+ 3.25 3.75 A 3.75

23-2-46-996-012

Mst. MausumiAkter
A+ 4.00 A A+ A+ 4.00

23-2-46-996-013

Md. Nur Hossain
A- 3.50 3.50 3.7s A 3.75

23-2-46-996-014

Md. Bozlur Rahman
A 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.75

23-2-46-996-015

Md. Omar Faruqe
A+ 4.00 3.25 3.25 3.s0 A+ 4.00

23-2-46-996-016

Mohammad Golam Mustafa
A. 3.50 C+ 2.50 3.00 3.25 A- 3.50

23-2-46-996-017

Md. Muhammad Ali
A 3.75 B. 2.75 A- 3.50 A. 3.50 A+ 4.00

23-2-46-996-018

Md. Abdul Malak
A+ B 3.00 A. 3.s0 A+ 4.00 A 3.75

irf:1,r..:: 
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3.50

A

A.

3.50

A. 3.75

3.25B A.

B+ 3.2sB+

3.50B A.

B

4.00A. 3.50 3.75

AB. 2.75 A.

A2.75 A A.B-

B+ A-B+

B+B

4.00
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Bangladesh Open University
F"xanr i nati on Divisi on

f\Iaster in Sustainable Agriculture and Rural Livelihood (MSARL)

Semester Result Sheet
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RC Code & Name: 1, Dhaka

SC Code & Name: 999, Bangladesh Open University, Gazipur

Semester: 3 Exam Term:242 Batch: 232

M"v ffir
Controller of Examinations

N.B. !L Watvor, AB- Absent, WH- Withsld, RP'- R6port€d in specllic cours6, RP- Rsponod, lc. lncomplstl, cL_ cl€ar, NG Nol clsari NA" Not Apllc'blg
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A. 3.503.25 B+ 3.25B. ?.75 B+B+ 3.25
23-2-46-999-001

l,,rd l"'lofizul lslam

3.503.00 C+ 2.50 A-B. 2.75 BA 3.75
23-2-46-999-002

Zakir Hossain

A+ 4.003.25 B+ 3.25tc A 3.75 B+tc
23-2-46-999-004

Shahnaz Begum

3.00 A+ 4.00B+ 3_253.00 2.00B
23-2-46-999-005

Md, Mehedi Bakhtiar

A+ 4.003253.003.75
23-2-46-999-006

Md. Azizur Rahman Khan

A+ 4.00B 3.00 B. 2.75B 2.75
23-2-46-999-007

Md. Mustak Mahmud

4.00 A+ 4.003.25 A 3.75A+ 4.00
23-2-46-999-008

Puja Saha

3.25 A 3.753.002.75 2.75B-
23-2-46-999-009

Mihir Baishnab

B+ A-2.25 B- 2.75C+ 2.50
23-2-46-999-010

Na.imul Hasan

3.s0 A+ 4.003.00 3.75A+ 4.00
23-2-46-999-011

Mst. Moriyam Sarkar

4.003.50 A+4.00 3.50A+ 4.00
23-2-46-999-012

AbdulZolil

3.25 A 3.753.50 A 3.75A.
23-2-46-999-013

Md. Rabiul lslam

lc rclc tctc rcrc lc
23-2-46-999-014

Goutam Singha

A+ 4.003.25 B 3.003.50A. 3.50 A.
23-2-46-999-015

Md. Omar Faruque

3.50 A+ 4.00B+ 3.253.50 B+ 3.25A.
23-2-46-999-016

Md. HelalUddin

3.50 A 3.753.00 A.B+ 3.25 BA- 3.50
23-2-46-999-018

Omer Farhad

4.00A. 3.50 A+A- 3.503.75 A- 3.50A
23-2-46-999-019

Nazmin Jakia

3.25 A 3.75B 3.00 B+3.25 B+ 3.2sB+
23-2-46-999-020

Nasrin Sultana L

Bc-

B+ AA B

3.50

A+B+

B+B. B

3.25 3.50c

A.B A

A.A+ A.

3.00 B+B

rctc

B+

A.
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lMaster in Sustainabte Agriculture and Rural Livelihood (MSARL)

Semester Result Sheet
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RC Code & Name: 1, Dhaka

SC Code & Name: 999, Bangladesh Open University, Gazipur

Semester: 3 Exam Term:242 Batch: 232

&v

Controller of Examinations

N,B, G). Walv€r, AB. Abs6nt, wH- Wth€ld, RP.. R6ported ln sp€cillc oolJlse, RP. Reportsd, lc. lncomPlel6, cL. clear, Nc- Nol clesr, NA" Not Aplic6bl6
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2.50 A+ 4.00C+A 3.75A+ 4.002&246-999-021

Md. Rashadul lslam

A 3.75B. 2.7s2.75B- 2.752.50
2!246-999-022

Md. Rakibul lslam

4.003.00 A+3.25 B2.753.25 B.B+
23-246-999-023

Md. Sabuz Dewan

A 3.753.75 A3.75 B.3.s0A-
23-2-46-999-025

Habibur Rahman

tclc lc rc lctc rc '1Clc23-2-46-999-026

Fakhar Uddin

A 3.75A. 3.50B+A. 3.50
23-246-999-027

Sujan Chandra Debnath

A+ 4.00B-2.50B
23-2-46-999-028

S. M. Mahbub Alam

3.50A.2.s0C+C+
23-2-46-999-029

Md. Nur Uddin NaYeem

ql\qrerf qipfffffirmr
Bangladesh Open UniversitY
Examinatiolr Division

3.50A-

B.C+

B+

2.75A

tc

3.753.25

3.252.75 B+3.00 C+

B. 2.75c 2.252.s0


